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Alternate Row
Number
1 17
2 17
3 17
4 18
5 18
6 18
7 18
8 19
9 19
10 19
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Alternates List - 2026 NCAA Division Ill Championships

Swimmer

Cantrell, Kelson

Kirberger, Brendan
Feilmeyer, Evan

West, Zack

Wang, Jason

Herzlinger, Gabe

Giardinelli, Matthew

Nelson, Quinn
Jewett, Dylan

Wang, Jason

Team

Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Colby College
Grinnell College

Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Washington University St.
Louis

Washington University St.
Louis

Emory University
Johns Hopkins University

Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Event

200 IM scY

1650 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
200 BK SCY

400 IM SCY

200 BR SCY

500 FR SCY

200 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
200 IM SCY

Entry Time

1:48.61

15:41.97
4:28.76
1:47.18

3:55.55

1:59.72

4:29.23

1:47.19
48.58
1:48.72

Standard Percent
Rank
B 1.013354
B 1.009370
B 1.009143
B 1.015161
B 1.012328
B 1.009924
B 1.007410
B 1.015069
B 1.014205
B 1.012355

Secondary
Event

400 IM SCY

500 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
100 BK SCY

200 IM sCY

100 BR SCY

1650 FR SCY

400 IM SCY
200 BK SCY
200 FL SCY

Ly

* B

Secondary
Percent
Rank

1.004025

1.001475
1.001613
1.002638

1.012355
0.983149
0.976569

1.011447
0.992741
1.003466



