

Alternates List - 2026 NCAA Division III Championships



2/26/2026 10:01:57 PM

Alternate	Row Number	Swimmer	Team	Event	Entry Time	Standard	Percent Rank	Secondary Event	Secondary Percent Rank
1	17	Cantrell, Kelson	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	200 IM SCY	1:48.61	B	1.013354	400 IM SCY	1.004025
2	17	Kirberger, Brendan	Colby College	1650 FR SCY	15:41.97	B	1.009370	500 FR SCY	1.001475
3	17	Feilmeyer, Evan	Grinnell College	500 FR SCY	4:28.76	B	1.009143	200 FR SCY	1.001613
4	18	West, Zack	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	200 BK SCY	1:47.18	B	1.015161	100 BK SCY	1.002638
5	18	Wang, Jason	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	400 IM SCY	3:55.55	B	1.012328	200 IM SCY	1.012355
6	18	Herzlinger, Gabe	Washington University St. Louis	200 BR SCY	1:59.72	B	1.009924	100 BR SCY	0.983149
7	18	Giardinelli, Matthew	Washington University St. Louis	500 FR SCY	4:29.23	B	1.007410	1650 FR SCY	0.976569
8	19	Nelson, Quinn	Emory University	200 BK SCY	1:47.19	B	1.015069	400 IM SCY	1.011447
9	19	Jewett, Dylan	Johns Hopkins University	100 BK SCY	48.58	B	1.014205	200 BK SCY	0.992741
10	19	Wang, Jason	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	200 IM SCY	1:48.72	B	1.012355	200 FL SCY	1.003466